
1

Florett Äldre Ungdom Herrar

Final results (18 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 POPPEL Martin SWE EGF SOLNA

2 RADOSAVLJEVIC Lav SWE EGF SOLNA

3 SVEDBERG Adam SWE JFK JAKOBSBERG

3 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

5 PERTOFT Isak SWE EGF SOLNA

6 HULTGÅRDH Arvid SWE EGF SOLNA

7 OTTOSSON Anton SWE JKS STOCKHOLM

8 HOVANYI Viktor SWE EGF SOLNA

9 WIKLUND Gustav SWE EGF SOLNA

10 SILJEHOLM Ludvig SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

11 LINGMAN Viktor SWE JKS STOCKHOLM

12 LINDER Markus SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

13 WINGREN Niklas SWE JFK JAKOBSBERG

14 KARPE-BERG Samuel SWE EGF SOLNA
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Florett Äldre Ungdom Herrar

Formula of the competition

18 fencers

Poules round 1:

18 fencers

3 poules 

18 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

18 fencers

3 poules 

18 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 14 fencers
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Florett Äldre Ungdom Herrar

Initial ranking (18 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 RADOSAVLJEVIC Lav SWE EGF SOLNA

2 POPPEL Martin SWE EGF SOLNA

3 SVEDBERG Adam SWE JFK JAKOBSBERG

3 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

5 HULTGÅRDH Arvid SWE EGF SOLNA

6 WIKLUND Gustav SWE EGF SOLNA

7 HOVANYI Viktor SWE EGF SOLNA

8 LINDER Markus SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

9 KARPE-BERG Samuel SWE EGF SOLNA

10 OTTOSSON Anton SWE JKS STOCKHOLM

11 LINGMAN Viktor SWE JKS STOCKHOLM

12 SILJEHOLM Ludvig SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

12 WINGREN Niklas SWE JFK JAKOBSBERG

12 PERTOFT Isak SWE EGF SOLNA

15 ENGELKE Isabelle SWE EGF SOLNA

16 BURMAN Cornelia SWE EGF SOLNA

17 JÄDERLING Miranda SWE EGF SOLNA

17 TORRES JANSSON Alba SWE EGF SOLNA
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Florett Äldre Ungdom Herrar

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  10:00  Piste number 1

Referee: STJERNDAL Jimmy ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

RADOSAVLJEVIC Lav EGF SOLNA 0.800 15 24 2

HOVANYI Viktor EGF SOLNA 0.600 8 19 3

TORRES JANSSON Alba EGF SOLNA 0.000 -20 5 6

PERTOFT Isak EGF SOLNA 1.000 15 25 1

LINDER Markus ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.200 -12 8 5

LINGMAN Viktor JKS STOCKHOLM 0.400 -6 12 4
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Poule number 2  10:00  Piste number 2

Referee: WICKMAN Elis EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

WIKLUND Gustav EGF SOLNA 0.600 3 16 3

BURMAN Cornelia EGF SOLNA 0.000 -20 4 6

POPPEL Martin EGF SOLNA 1.000 25 25 1

OTTOSSON Anton JKS STOCKHOLM 0.800 8 18 2

WINGREN Niklas JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.400 -6 11 4

SILJEHOLM Ludvig ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.200 -10 10 5
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Poule number 3  10:00  Piste number 3

Referee: BLADIN Jonathan EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JÄDERLING Miranda EGF SOLNA 0.200 -8 14 5

KARPE-BERG Samuel EGF SOLNA 0.000 -22 3 6

HULTGÅRDH Arvid EGF SOLNA 0.800 4 20 2

ENGELKE Isabelle EGF SOLNA 0.400 4 20 4

PIZZIGNACCO Alexander ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 6 23 3

SVEDBERG Adam JFK JAKOBSBERG 1.000 16 25 1
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Florett Äldre Ungdom Herrar

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (18 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 POPPEL Martin EGF SOLNA 1.000 25 25 qualified

2 SVEDBERG Adam JFK JAKOBSBERG 1.000 16 25 qualified

3 PERTOFT Isak EGF SOLNA 1.000 15 25 qualified

4 RADOSAVLJEVIC Lav EGF SOLNA 0.800 15 24 qualified

5 OTTOSSON Anton JKS STOCKHOLM 0.800 8 18 qualified

6 HULTGÅRDH Arvid EGF SOLNA 0.800 4 20 qualified

7 HOVANYI Viktor EGF SOLNA 0.600 8 19 qualified

8 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 6 23 qualified

9 WIKLUND Gustav EGF SOLNA 0.600 3 16 qualified

10 ENGELKE Isabelle EGF SOLNA 0.400 4 20 qualified

11 LINGMAN Viktor JKS STOCKHOLM 0.400 -6 12 qualified

12 WINGREN Niklas JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.400 -6 11 qualified

13 JÄDERLING Miranda EGF SOLNA 0.200 -8 14 qualified

14 SILJEHOLM Ludvig ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.200 -10 10 qualified

15 LINDER Markus ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.200 -12 8 qualified

16 TORRES JANSSON Alba EGF SOLNA 0.000 -20 5 qualified

17 BURMAN Cornelia EGF SOLNA 0.000 -20 4 qualified

18 KARPE-BERG Samuel EGF SOLNA 0.000 -22 3 qualified
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Florett Äldre Ungdom Herrar

Poules round 2

Poule number 1    Piste number 1

Referee: FORSLUND Douglas EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

WINGREN Niklas JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.000 -15 9 6

JÄDERLING Miranda EGF SOLNA 0.800 13 21 2

HOVANYI Viktor EGF SOLNA 0.400 -3 15 4

KARPE-BERG Samuel EGF SOLNA 0.200 -13 9 5

HULTGÅRDH Arvid EGF SOLNA 0.600 -2 16 3

POPPEL Martin EGF SOLNA 1.000 20 25 1
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Poule number 2    Piste number 2

Referee: WICKMAN Elis EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

OTTOSSON Anton JKS STOCKHOLM 0.400 -2 16 3

LINGMAN Viktor JKS STOCKHOLM 0.200 -13 10 5

SVEDBERG Adam JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.800 17 24 2

PIZZIGNACCO Alexander ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 17 25 1

SILJEHOLM Ludvig ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -5 17 4

BURMAN Cornelia EGF SOLNA 0.200 -14 10 6
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Poule number 3    Piste number 3

Referee: FORSLUND Cedric EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PERTOFT Isak EGF SOLNA 0.600 3 19 3

LINDER Markus ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.200 -6 15 5

RADOSAVLJEVIC Lav EGF SOLNA 1.000 17 25 1

WIKLUND Gustav EGF SOLNA 0.400 -4 15 4

TORRES JANSSON Alba EGF SOLNA 0.000 -24 1 6

ENGELKE Isabelle EGF SOLNA 0.800 14 22 2
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Florett Äldre Ungdom Herrar

Ranking of poules, round number 2 (18 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 POPPEL Martin EGF SOLNA 1.000 20 25 qualified

2 SVEDBERG Adam JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.800 17 24 qualified

3 RADOSAVLJEVIC Lav EGF SOLNA 1.000 17 25 qualified

4 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 17 25 qualified

5 PERTOFT Isak EGF SOLNA 0.600 3 19 qualified

6 HULTGÅRDH Arvid EGF SOLNA 0.600 -2 16 qualified

7 ENGELKE Isabelle EGF SOLNA 0.800 14 22 qualified

8 OTTOSSON Anton JKS STOCKHOLM 0.400 -2 16 qualified

9 JÄDERLING Miranda EGF SOLNA 0.800 13 21 qualified

10 HOVANYI Viktor EGF SOLNA 0.400 -3 15 qualified

11 WIKLUND Gustav EGF SOLNA 0.400 -4 15 qualified

12 SILJEHOLM Ludvig ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -5 17 qualified

13 LINGMAN Viktor JKS STOCKHOLM 0.200 -13 10 qualified

14 LINDER Markus ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.200 -6 15 qualified

15 WINGREN Niklas JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.000 -15 9 qualified

16 BURMAN Cornelia EGF SOLNA 0.200 -14 10 qualified

17 KARPE-BERG Samuel EGF SOLNA 0.200 -13 9 qualified

18 TORRES JANSSON Alba EGF SOLNA 0.000 -24 1 qualified
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Florett Äldre Ungdom Herrar

Ranking after all poule rounds (18 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 POPPEL Martin EGF SOLNA 1.000 45 50 qualified

2 SVEDBERG Adam JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.900 33 49 qualified

3 RADOSAVLJEVIC Lav EGF SOLNA 0.900 32 49 qualified

4 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 23 48 qualified

5 PERTOFT Isak EGF SOLNA 0.800 18 44 qualified

6 HULTGÅRDH Arvid EGF SOLNA 0.700 2 36 qualified

7 ENGELKE Isabelle EGF SOLNA 0.600 18 42 qualified

8 OTTOSSON Anton JKS STOCKHOLM 0.600 6 34 qualified

9 JÄDERLING Miranda EGF SOLNA 0.500 5 35 qualified

10 HOVANYI Viktor EGF SOLNA 0.500 5 34 qualified

11 WIKLUND Gustav EGF SOLNA 0.500 -1 31 qualified

12 SILJEHOLM Ludvig ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.300 -15 27 qualified

13 LINGMAN Viktor JKS STOCKHOLM 0.300 -19 22 qualified

14 LINDER Markus ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.200 -18 23 qualified

15 WINGREN Niklas JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.200 -21 20 qualified

16 BURMAN Cornelia EGF SOLNA 0.100 -34 14 qualified

17 KARPE-BERG Samuel EGF SOLNA 0.100 -35 12 qualified

18 TORRES JANSSON Alba EGF SOLNA 0.000 -44 6 qualified
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Florett Äldre Ungdom Herrar

Table of 16

1 POPPEL Martin
EGF SOLNA

16 ----------

POPPEL Martin

9 WIKLUND Gustav
EGF SOLNA

8 HOVANYI Viktor
EGF SOLNA

HOVANYI Viktor
15/11

5 PERTOFT Isak
EGF SOLNA

12 LINDER Markus
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

PERTOFT Isak
15/3

13 WINGREN Niklas
JFK JAKOBSBERG

4 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

PIZZIGNACCO Alexan
15/2

3 RADOSAVLJEVIC Lav
EGF SOLNA

14 KARPE-BERG Samuel
EGF SOLNA

RADOSAVLJEVIC Lav
15/8

11 LINGMAN Viktor
JKS STOCKHOLM

6 HULTGÅRDH Arvid
EGF SOLNA

HULTGÅRDH Arvid
15/3

7 OTTOSSON Anton
JKS STOCKHOLM

10 SILJEHOLM Ludvig
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

OTTOSSON Anton
15/2

15 ----------

2 SVEDBERG Adam
JFK JAKOBSBERG

SVEDBERG Adam

Table of 8

POPPEL Martin
15/10

PIZZIGNACCO Alexan
15/6

RADOSAVLJEVIC Lav
15/12

SVEDBERG Adam
15/5

Semi-finals

POPPEL Martin
15/10

RADOSAVLJEVIC Lav
14/11

Final

POPPEL Martin
15/8


